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professional supplier of fiber optical component
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® SLINEMA
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® NMLE LR MY

O HESH

8% =Ty MOSW-1X1 1X2 2X2B

RIEE] nm 650~1310 1260~1670

Mt nm 650/780/850/980/1064/1310 1310/1490/1550/1625/1650
1X1 HAIE:0.6, 2 AfE:1.0 BHA(E:0.5 = A{E0.8

AR 1X2 dB BAE:0.65x KH:1.0 BRI(E:0.6, RAE:1.0
2X2B HANE.0.8,mAE 1.2 BHAU(E:0.8, RA(E 1.0

[BIEIRFE dB >30 >50

B dB >35 >50

{WiRMEX$5%E (PDL) dB <0.05

AR X $FE (WDL) dB <0.25

JRERXIRFE (TDL) dB <0.25

=8 dB <+0.02

HEBEB[E v 3.30r5.0

S6n /N 2107 (F/57X)

)3 BY 8] ms <8

FUES mw <500

TERE °C -30~+85

FEEE °C -40~+85

B8 g 16

R~ mm ()26 X (38)12.5 X (5)8.2(£0.2)
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m Mini 1X1 1X2 2X2Bypass Optical Switch

professional supplier of fiber optical component

O HEEE
& FBIREHS | B EZRET NN
1X1/1X2/2X2B 1 5 6 10 3—4,7—8 | 2—3,8—9
SHEE A N/A N/A GND +5V Wi Gilsy
= B +5V GND N/A N/A ZiFay Wi T
ESE A N/A N/A N/A N/A W I Ziksy
=X B +5V N/A N/A GND ZiFaS Wi T
R 1X1(D 1X1) 1X2 2X252 %
A i zik=y P1-P25if P1-P35i#
B P1-P25i@ P1-P35iE P1-P4/P2-P35:H
OHSESH
it B BEeH == FERE
5V B 4.5~55 36~44mA 125Q
5V AEBiE 4.5~55 26~32mA 175Q
3V B 2.7~3.3 54~66mA 50Q
3V JEsiE 2.7~-3.3 39~47mA 70Q
O Rt

YOl (EfA) —56 ?
2 (AL >’——4——- 82
o ) ——= 1 p oo |
W4 (Ef) | 25 [T1

3.0

Pin10o Piné
yallh A
2x0-80 TAP_ J 254—~ a4
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3.0 DEEP 10.16 =
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G Mini 1X1 1X2 2X2Bypass Optical Switch

OITMfEE: MOSW—A—B—C—D—E—F—G

professional supplier of fiber optical component

A B C D E F G
B B BE EHlE 7z EARN Ekaen
Ix1:1X1 SM:9/125um 85: 850nm 3:3V L: Latching 25:250um 05:0.5m OO:None
DIx1:DIXT | M5:50/125um | 13: 1310nm 5: BV N:Non- 90:900um 10:1.0m | FP: FC/PC
éiif&?éi%y 6:62. 5/125um | 4. 1 490nm Latching 15:1.5m | FA: FCIAPC
pass 15: 1550nm SP: SC/PC
162: 1625nm SA: SC/APC
165: 1650nm LP: LC/IPC
13/15:1310/1550nm LA: LC/APC
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